FH5029 Multifunctional storage rack

4
V

PARTS LIST
No. Description Q'ty | No Description Q'ty
1 Upright stand A ] Joint lever L
/ Support 3 3 Nut M3 16
3 Nut M10 37 g Washer ¢ 8 31
. Washer ¢ 10 6L | 10 Bolf MBx20 16
) ol M10x /0 3/ 1" 3"Universal wheel /
6 Plate storage ] 12 3" Wheel brake /

FH5029 Multifunctional storage rack

4
V

Y

A \_°

PARTS LIST
No. Description Q'ty | No Description Q'ty
1 Upright stand A ] Joint lever kL
) Support 3 3 Nut M8 16
3 Nut M10 37 g Washer ¢ 8 37
s Washer ¢ 10 6L |10 Bolt M8x20 16
) Bolt M10x 70 3/ 1" 3"Universal wheel /
6 Plate storage / 12 3" Wheel brake /




